
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION (SDF)  
(An Autonomous Organization under Financial Institutions Division, Ministry of Finance, GoB) 

House No. 22/22, Khilji Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka-1207 
 

 

Resilience, Entrepreneurship and Livelihood Improvement (RELI) Project 
IDA Credit No. 6876-BD 

 

 

Memo No:  SDF/Proc/G-71.0/Calendar-25/2024/3295                                                                                                     Date: 16/10/2024 
 

Invitation for e-Tender (TENDER) 
 

This is an online tender (tender), where only the e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no 

offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the national e-GP system portal 

(http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender document of following 

package from the national e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any registered banks’ 

branches up to the following date & time. 
  

Sl Package ID Tender 
ID 

Package Description Tender 
Method 

Publishing 
date & time 

Last Selling 
date & time 

Closing & 
Opening 

date & time 

01 SDF/Proc/G-

71.0/Calendar
-25/2024/3295 

 

 
1026065 

Printing and Supply of 

Wall Calendar-2025 
(12000 nos) and Desk 

Calendar-2025 (7000 

nos) of RELI Project 
of SDF 

Open 

Tender 
Method 

(OTM) 

16.10.2024 

16:30 

31.10.2024 

14:30 

31.10.2024  

15:30 

 

Further information and guidelines are available in the national e-GP system portal and from e-GP helpdesk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

(Dr. Amitavh Sarker) 

Managing Director 

 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd

