

SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION (SDF)

(An Autonomous Organization under Financial Institutions Division, Ministry of Finance, GoB) House No. 22/22, Khilji Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka-1207

Resilience, Entrepreneurship and Livelihood Improvement (RELI) Project IDA Credit No. 6876-BD

Memo No: SDF/Proc/G-71.0/Calendar-25/2024/3295

Date: 16/10/2024

Invitation for e-Tender (TENDER)

This is an online tender (tender), where only the e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the national e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender document of following package from the national e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any registered banks' branches up to the following date & time.

S1	Package ID	Tender	Package Description	Tender	Publishing	Last Selling	Closing &
		ID		Method	date & time	date & time	Opening
							date & time
01	SDF/Proc/G-		Printing and Supply of	Open	16.10.2024	31.10.2024	31.10.2024
	71.0/Calendar		Wall Calendar-2025	Tender	16:30	14:30	15:30
	-25/2024/3295	1026065	(12000 nos) and Desk	Method			
			Calendar-2025 (7000	(OTM)			
			nos) of RELI Project				
			of SDF				

Further information and guidelines are available in the national e-GP system portal and from e-GP helpdesk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

(**Dr. Amitavh Sarker**) Managing Director